
Saturday 4:30 p.m. Mass

1) Still, Jeanie

Sunday 10:30 a.m. Mass

1) Eccles, Laura L.

Saturday, June 15, 2024  04:30 PM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer

Sunday 8:00 a.m. Mass
1) Mayhall, Steve

Sunday, June 09, 2024  10:30 AM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer

Saturday 4:30 p.m. Mass

1) Still, Jeanie

Sunday, June 09, 2024  08:00 AM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer

Sunday 10:30 a.m. Mass

1) Ward, Jennifer R.

Saturday, June 08, 2024  04:30 PM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer

Sunday 8:00 a.m. Mass
1) Dunwell, Tanya S.

Sunday, June 02, 2024  10:30 AM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer

Saturday 4:30 p.m. Mass

1) Mahoney, Sheila

Sunday, June 02, 2024  08:00 AM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer

Sunday 10:30 a.m. Mass

1) Smith, Mary O.

Saturday, June 01, 2024  04:30 PM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer

Sunday 8:00 a.m. Mass

1) Rehm, Kay

Sunday, May 26, 2024  10:30 AM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer

Saturday 4:30 p.m. Mass
1) Pocase, Cinde

Sunday, May 26, 2024  08:00 AM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer

Ministry Schedule

Gift Bearer

Report Date Range: 05/20/2024 to 09/09/2024

Saturday, May 25, 2024  04:30 PM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer



Sunday 10:30 a.m. Mass

1) Smith, Mary O.

Sunday 8:00 a.m. Mass
1) Rehm, Kay

Sunday, July 07, 2024  10:30 AM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer

Saturday 4:30 p.m. Mass

1) Pocase, Cinde

Sunday, July 07, 2024  08:00 AM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer

Sunday 10:30 a.m. Mass

1) Jauregui, Jenny

Saturday, July 06, 2024  04:30 PM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer

Sunday 8:00 a.m. Mass

1) Dunwell, Tanya S.

Sunday, June 30, 2024  10:30 AM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer

Saturday 4:30 p.m. Mass
1) Still, Jeanie

Sunday, June 30, 2024  08:00 AM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer

Sunday 10:30 a.m. Mass
1) Eccles, Laura L.

Saturday, June 29, 2024  04:30 PM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer

Sunday 8:00 a.m. Mass

1) Rehm, Kay

Sunday, June 23, 2024  10:30 AM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer

Saturday 4:30 p.m. Mass
1) Mahoney, Sheila

Sunday, June 23, 2024  08:00 AM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer

Sunday 10:30 a.m. Mass
1) Ward, Jennifer R.

Saturday, June 22, 2024  04:30 PM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer

Sunday 8:00 a.m. Mass

1) Greenwood, Stephanie H.

Sunday, June 16, 2024  10:30 AM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer

Sunday, June 16, 2024  08:00 AM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer



Sunday 8:00 a.m. Mass

1) Rehm, Kay

Saturday 4:30 p.m. Mass
1) Still, Jeanie

Sunday, August 04, 2024  08:00 AM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer

Sunday 10:30 a.m. Mass
1) Eccles, Laura L.

Saturday, August 03, 2024  04:30 PM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer

Sunday 8:00 a.m. Mass

1) Dunwell, Tanya S.

Sunday, July 28, 2024  10:30 AM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer

Saturday 4:30 p.m. Mass
1) Mahoney, Sheila

Sunday, July 28, 2024  08:00 AM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer

Sunday 10:30 a.m. Mass
1) Eccles, Laura L.

Saturday, July 27, 2024  04:30 PM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer

Sunday 8:00 a.m. Mass

1) Greenwood, Stephanie H.

Sunday, July 21, 2024  10:30 AM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer

Saturday 4:30 p.m. Mass

1) Still, Jeanie

Sunday, July 21, 2024  08:00 AM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer

Sunday 10:30 a.m. Mass

1) Ward, Jennifer R.

Saturday, July 20, 2024  04:30 PM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer

Sunday 8:00 a.m. Mass
1) Mayhall, Steve

Sunday, July 14, 2024  10:30 AM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer

Saturday 4:30 p.m. Mass

1) Mahoney, Sheila

Sunday, July 14, 2024  08:00 AM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer

Saturday, July 13, 2024  04:30 PM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer



Saturday 4:30 p.m. Mass
1) Mahoney, Sheila

Sunday 10:30 a.m. Mass
1) Jauregui, Jenny

Saturday, August 31, 2024  04:30 PM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer

Sunday 8:00 a.m. Mass

1) Dunwell, Tanya S.

Sunday, August 25, 2024  10:30 AM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer

Saturday 4:30 p.m. Mass

1) Pocase, Cinde

Sunday, August 25, 2024  08:00 AM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer

Sunday 10:30 a.m. Mass

1) Eccles, Laura L.

Saturday, August 24, 2024  04:30 PM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer

Sunday 8:00 a.m. Mass
1) Mayhall, Steve

Sunday, August 18, 2024  10:30 AM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer

Saturday 4:30 p.m. Mass

1) Still, Jeanie

Sunday, August 18, 2024  08:00 AM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer

Sunday 10:30 a.m. Mass

1) Ward, Jennifer R.

Saturday, August 17, 2024  04:30 PM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer

Sunday 8:00 a.m. Mass
1) Greenwood, Stephanie H.

Sunday, August 11, 2024  10:30 AM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer

Saturday 4:30 p.m. Mass

1) Still, Jeanie

Sunday, August 11, 2024  08:00 AM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer

Sunday 10:30 a.m. Mass

1) Jauregui, Jenny

Saturday, August 10, 2024  04:30 PM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer

Sunday, August 04, 2024  10:30 AM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer



Sunday 10:30 a.m. Mass

1) Eccles, Laura L.

Sunday 8:00 a.m. Mass

1) Greenwood, Stephanie H.

Sunday, September 08, 2024  10:30 AM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer

Saturday 4:30 p.m. Mass
1) Still, Jeanie

Sunday, September 08, 2024  08:00 AM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer

Sunday 10:30 a.m. Mass
1) Smith, Mary O.

Saturday, September 07, 2024  04:30 PM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer

Sunday 8:00 a.m. Mass

1) Rehm, Kay

Sunday, September 01, 2024  10:30 AM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer

Sunday, September 01, 2024  08:00 AM

Liturgical Ministry, Gift Bearer












